TOWNSVILLE A 77

Membership Period

Membership Application Form

The Townsville Jazz Club Inc. is a not for profit organization dedicated to supporting, promoting and presenting a high standard of live jazz music.

Membership includes a copy of the club's monthly newsletter, discounted entry to most events, special members-only prize draws and the opportunity to participate in the running of the club.

1st July to 30th June

Membership Fees	Single - \$30	Dou	ble - \$40
	Pensioner Single -	-\$25 Pen	sioner Double - \$35
Membership fees can be dep	posited directly into the	e Townsville Jazz Cl	ub Inc. bank account.
SUNCORP BSB 484799	Account 101868841	Please use surna	nme and initial as reference on deposit.
Applicant's Details			
First Name		Surname	
	Surname		
Address			
			Postcode
Telephone (H)	(W)		(M)
Email			
Townsville Jazz ClubInc PO Box 1898		Email Website:	townsvillejazz@icloud.com www.jazztownsville.com
Aitkenvale Qld 4814			Townsville Jazz Club Inc.
Administration Use			
Financial to: Received by: Membership number:		Date paid: Receipt number:	